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Academic Calendar for 2022-23-B.Sc(AS &DS) 

 
 

Day Date Event 

Tuesday August 22, 2022 Commencement of teaching of Semester – I 

Monday to Saturday August 22, 2022- August 27, 2022 Orientation Program  for Semester I 

Friday August 31, 2022 Holiday- Ganesh Chaturthi 

Friday September 9, 2022 Holiday- Ananta Chaturthi 

Monday to Saturday September 19, 2022 – September 24 , 2022 Continuous Internal Assessment – 1 for Semester I  

Monday to Saturday October 03, 2022- October 08, 2022 Continuous Internal Assessment – 2 for Semester I 

Wednesday October 05, 2022 Holiday-Dussehra 

Monday to Saturday October 17, 2022 - October 29, 2022 Continuous Internal Assessment – 3 for Semester I 

Friday to Thursday October 21, 2022 - October 26, 2022 Holidays- Diwali 

Friday to Friday November 14, 2022 to November 19, 2022 Continuous Internal Assessment – 4 for Semester I 

Saturday to Friday November 26, 2022 to December 02, 2022 Continuous Internal Assessment – 5 for Semester I 

Friday  December 23, 2022 Last teaching day of Semester – I  

Saturday to Friday December 24, 2022 to January 1, 2023 Preparative Leave for Semester – I  

Monday to Saturday January 2, 2023 to January 7, 2023 Term End Examination of Semester- I  

Monday January 9, 2023 Commencement of Semester – II  

Saturday January 14, 2023 Holiday- Makar Sankranti 

Monday to Saturday January 23, 2023 to January 28, 2023 Continuous Internal Assessment – 1 for Semester- II 

Thursday January 26, 2023 Republic Day 

Monday to Monday February 13, 2023 to February 20, 2023 Continuous Internal Assessment – 2 for Semester – II 

Wednesday March 8, 2023 Holiday- Holi/Dhulivandan 

Monday to Monday March 13, 2023 to March 18, 2023 Continuous Internal Assessment – 3 for Semester – II 

Wednesday March 22, 2023 Holiday- Gudi Padwa 

Monday to Saturday April 10, 2023 to April 15, 2023 Continuous Internal Assessment – 4 for Semester – II 

Friday April 14, 2023 Holiday- Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Saturday April 22, 2023 Holiday- Ramzan - Eid 

Monday May 01, 2023 Maharashtra Day 

Tuesday to Friday May 02, 2023 to May 12, 2023 Continuous Internal Assessment – 5 for Semester – II 

Saturday May 13, 2023 Last teaching day of Semester – II 

Monday to Saturday May 15, 2023 to May 20, 2023 Preparative Leave for Semester – II 

Monday to Saturday May 22, 2023 to May 27, 2023 Term End Examination of Semester- II  

Thursday to Monday  June 01, 2023 to July 31, 2023  Summer Internship Project 

Tuesday August 01, 2023 Commencement of Semester- III 

 


